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Pattern Name:
Designed By:
Copyright:
Fabric:

Size(s):

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Number Color

Symbol Strands Type

"Ilog aHTeJIbCKUMM 30HTOM"

Branumup PyMmaHLIEeB

XVIMEPA

Aida 18, White

250w X 360h Stitches

18 Count, 35.28w X 50.80h cm
16 Count, 39.69w X 57.15h cm
14 Count, 45.36w X 65.31h cm
25 Count, 25.40w X 36.58h cm
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

159
160
161
162
167
300
301
310
319
341
372
400
402
434
435
451
452
453
469
471
519
535
632
640
648
712
728
730
734
738
775
779
780
783
799
800
801
832
833
842
890
904
919
920
921
936
938
950

Gray Blue-LT

Gray Blue-MD

Gray Blue

Blue-UL VY LT
Yellow Beige-VY DK
Mahogany-VY DK
Mahogany-MD

Black

Pistachio Green-VY DK
Blue Violet-LT
Mustard-LT
Mahogany-DK
Mahogany-VY LT
Brown-LT

Brown-VY LT

Shell Gray-DK

Shell Gray-MD

Shell Gray-LT
Avocado Green
Avocado Green-VY LT
Sky Blue

Ash Gray-VY LT
Desert Sand-UL VY DK
Beige Gray-VY DK
Beaver Gray-LT
Cream

Topaz

Olive Green-VY DK
Olive Green-LT

Tan-VY LT
Baby Blue-VY LT
Cocoa-DK
Topaz-UL VY DK
Topaz-MD

Delft Blue-MD

Delft Blue-Pale
Coffee Brown-DK
Golden Olive

Golden Olive-LT
Beige Brown-VY LT
Pistachio Green-UL DK
Parrot Green-VY DK
Red Copper
Copper-MD

Copper

Avocado Green-VY DK
Coffee Brown-UL DK
Desert Sand-LT
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color

L] % 2 DMC 951 Tawny-LT
[ | ® 2 DMC 975 Golden Brown-DK
[ [ 2 DMC 3012 Khaki Green-MD
] /Y 2 DMC 3325 Baby Blue-LT
[ | o 2 DMC 3346 Hunter Green
O % 2 DMC 3364 Pine Green
[ | a 2 DMC 3371 Black Brown
] < 2 DMC 3747 Blue Violet-VY LT
] . 2 DMC 3755 Baby Blue
] + 2 DMC 3756 Baby Blue-UL VY LT
[ 2 DMC 3772 Desert Sand-VY DK
= 4 2 DMC 3776 Mahogany-LT
] 2 DMC 3856 Mahogany-UL VY LT
[ | + 2 DMC 3860 Cocoa
O 4 2 DMC 3861 Cocoa-LT
B w 2 DMC 3862 Mocha Beige-DK
[] 1 2 DMC 3865 Winter White
= 1 DMC 452 Shell Gray-MD
* 1 DMC 3861 Cocoa-LT
(] 1 DMC 3756 Baby Blue-UL VY LT
© 1 DMC 3865 Winter White
= 1 DMC 799 Delft Blue-MD
© 1 DMC 3755 Baby Blue
N 1 DMC 300 Mahogany-VY DK
L 1 DMC 801 Coffee Brown-DK
B 1 DMC 728 Topaz
2 1 DMC 783 Topaz-MD
0 * 1 DMC 402 Mahogany-VY LT
1 DMC 3776 Mahogany-LT
u 1 DMC 402 Mahogany-VY LT
1 1 DMC 3856 Mahogany-UL VY LT
m v 1 DMC 451 Shell Gray-DK
1 DMC 3860 Cocoa
0 1 DMC 3747 Blue Violet-VY LT
#* 1 DMC 3756 Baby Blue-UL VY LT
O > 1 DMC 453 Shell Gray-LT
1 DMC 3747 Blue Violet-VY LT
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Pacxon Huren
Hurert Ha MOTOK: 6
InnHa MOTKa: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

[IbMC 159 965 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EoMCc 160 393 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BboMC 161 271 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 162 4539 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
EbMCc 167 330 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 300 2378 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BboMCc 301 630 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BmDMC 310 872 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 319 277 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMCc 341 1152 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
OObMc 372 1275 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 400 970 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IbMCc 402 328 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BoMC 434 384 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B pbMCc 435 391 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B bMc 451 1339 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IbMCc 452 1686 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 453 1841 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DoMC 469 716 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ObMc 471 988 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IbMCc 519 887 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BoMC 535 693 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDoMC 632 865 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B bMC 640 664 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 648 1002 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 712 4076 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
[IpMc 728 324 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
WboMCc 730 328 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IbMc 734 860 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 738 871 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 775 2629 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BmboMCc 779 349 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 780 429 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[Jomc 783 153 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EbMc 799 1194 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 800 6145 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
BDMC 801 386 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EoMc 832 841 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JomMc 833 459 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMCc 842 1085 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BmDMC 890 266 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BoMC 904 321 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
WoMC 919 383 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 920 274 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EboMc 921 645 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
WDoMC 936 448 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDoMC 938 2095 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 950 1332 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 951 1582 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
WoMC 975 845 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B bomMCc 3012 841 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 3325 2874 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3346 963 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
poMC 3364 463 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
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Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

W DoMCc 3371 771 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 3747 3140 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
[IbMC 3755 1262 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 3756 2347 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B boMc 3772 734 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EbMc 3776 612 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3856 325 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3860 1352 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
fpMCc 3861 1550 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3862 663 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ IDMC 3865 2548 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[]DMC 452 1811 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3861
DDMC 3756 2689 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3865
[]DMC 799 1146 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3755
.DMC 300 521 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 801
DDMC 728 146 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 783
[]DMC 402 470 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3776
DMC 402 227 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
=
DMC 3856
.DMC 451 1083 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3860
DMC 3747 2909 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
O
DMC 3756
DDMC 453 4396 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
DMC 3747
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